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Sunday   12:00 pm Lanes 11 - 16Nesbits Bowling Lanes
Average List of All Members of This League

z Boys   Division 1: U15
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

10 R Logan Kosko-Kennedy 182 28 13116 72 609 533 299 268 187 754 847
14 Jason Krall 149 61 8497 57 503 442 a135 a135 a135 405 588

4 Jack Fulmer 138 72 9162 66 429 359 a125 a125 a125 375 591
17 R Archer Rothermel 138 72 9564 69 444 371 a125 a125 a125 375 591
18 Ryan VanScyoc 125 85 9808 78 398 316 165 121 127 413 668
11 Chuckie Jae 120 90 8692 72 383 307 a108 a108 a108 324 594
12 Lucas Klein 101 109 6363 63 369 302 86 118 159 363 693

6 Tyler Bellotti 99 111 7172 72 328 252 95 96 104 295 628
" Girls   Division 1: U15

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

9 R Brooklynn Then 162 48 13180 81 512 427 194 172 183 549 696
19 R Elise Grainy 149 61 12537 84 513 425 155 150 182 487 673

2 R Taylor Meli 118 92 9258 78 381 299 130 114 153 397 673
1 Ashleigh Pickens 96 114 7059 73 313 236 94 98 113 305 647

z Boys   Division 2: U18
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 B Brian Krall 180 30 11913 66 576 506 a162 a162 a162 486 576
8 Caden Yost 125 85 10151 81 433 348 124 116 159 399 654

21 George Bernsdorff 102 108 8002 78 341 259 61 114 114 289 613
" Girls   Division 2: U18

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

20 R Addison Then 183 27 15379 84 629 541 172 144 235 551 632
3 R Gwyneth Fichte 170 40 10729 63 557 490 169 156 160 485 605

15 Jordyn Osche 165 45 10256 62 534 468 193 175 194 562 700
13 R Alexandria Fulmer 163 47 10787 66 529 459 a147 a147 a147 441 582

7 R Bobbie Meli 144 66 11259 78 486 404 155 159 127 441 639
32 Brooke Davis 127 83 3819 30 405 371 a115 a115 a115 345 594

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 5 Team 5 61.2 60 38 54.1 106 90 25 24067 35833
2 3 Team 3 56.1 55 43 53.6 105 91 23 22158 35433
3 4 Team 4 52.6 51½ 46½ 2 48.7 95½ 100½ 22 23415 34977
4 1 Team 1 52.0 51 47 48.5 95 101 22 22824 35556
5 2 Team 2 40.8 40 58 47.4 93 103 17 19632 29631
6 6 Team 6 35.2 34½ 63½ 46.7 91½ 104½ 16 21174 33780

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16

Wk28  04/14   6-  2   1-  4   5-  3
Last Week's Top Scores

Handicap Game 939 Team 3 928 Team 1 899 Team 6
Handicap Series 2681 Team 1 2592 Team 3 2585 Team 6

U15
Boys Scratch Game 299 Logan Kosko-Kennedy 165 Ryan VanScyoc 159 Lucas Klein

Scratch Series 754 Logan Kosko-Kennedy 413 Ryan VanScyoc 363 Lucas Klein
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Girls Scratch Game 194 Brooklynn Then 182 Elise Grainy 153 Taylor Meli
Scratch Series 549 Brooklynn Then 487 Elise Grainy 397 Taylor Meli

U18
Boys Scratch Game 159 Caden Yost 114 George Bernsdorff

Scratch Series 399 Caden Yost 289 George Bernsdorff

Girls Scratch Game 235 Addison Then 194 Jordyn Osche 169 Gwyneth Fichte
Scratch Series 562 Jordyn Osche 551 Addison Then 485 Gwyneth Fichte

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 962 Team 3 932 Team 5 929 Team 1
Handicap Series 2681 Team 1 2662 Team 5 2635 Team 4

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 56 games to be eligible for any league award.

U15
Boys Scratch Game 299 Logan Kosko-Kennedy 232 Jason Krall 209 Jack Fulmer

Scratch Series 754 Logan Kosko-Kennedy 557 Jack Fulmer 537 Jason Krall

Girls Scratch Game 204 Brooklynn Then 189 Elise Grainy 172 Taylor Meli
Scratch Series 564 Brooklynn Then 520 Elise Grainy 434 Taylor Meli

U18
Boys Scratch Game 258 Brian Krall 193 Caden Yost 159 George Bernsdorff

Scratch Series 620 Brian Krall 444 Caden Yost 432 George Bernsdorff

Girls Scratch Game 248 Addison Then 245 Gwyneth Fichte 229 Alexandria Fulmer
Scratch Series 655 Addison Then 603 Gwyneth Fichte 595 Jordyn Osche

Split 1 High Scores
Handicap Game 966 Team 5 953 Team 6 950 Team 4
Handicap Series 2774 Team 2 2748 Team 5 2715 Team 4

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 56 games to be eligible for any league award.

U15
Boys Scratch Game 262 Logan Kosko-Kennedy 232 Jason Krall 209 Jack Fulmer

Scratch Series 631 Logan Kosko-Kennedy 557 Jack Fulmer 537 Jason Krall

Girls Scratch Game 204 Brooklynn Then 189 Elise Grainy 168 Taylor Meli
Scratch Series 564 Brooklynn Then 498 Elise Grainy 402 Taylor Meli

U18
Boys Scratch Game 258 Brian Krall 193 Caden Yost 147 George Bernsdorff

Scratch Series 620 Brian Krall 444 Caden Yost 350 George Bernsdorff

Girls Scratch Game 248 Addison Then 245 Gwyneth Fichte 229 Alexandria Fulmer
Scratch Series 655 Addison Then 603 Gwyneth Fichte 589 Jordyn Osche

Team Rosters
True True

Name Pins  Gms Average Name Pins  Gms Average
1 - Team 1  Lane 13  HDCP=298  Avg=542
, VACANT 0 0
Bernsdorff, George 8002 78 102.59
Rothermel, Archer 9564 69 138.61
Kosko-Kennedy, Logan 13116 72 182.17

2 - Team 2  Lane 12  HDCP=277  Avg=563
Meli, Taylor 9258 78 118.69
Davis, Brooke 3819 30 127.30
Fulmer, Jack 9162 66 138.82
Krall, Brian 11913 66 180.50

3 - Team 3  Lane 16  HDCP=313  Avg=527
Bellotti, Tyler 7172 72 99.61
Klein, Lucas 6363 63 101.00
Meli, Bobbie 11259 78 144.35
Then, Addison 15379 84 183.08

4 - Team 4  Lane 14  HDCP=276  Avg=564
, VACANT 0 0
VanScyoc, Ryan 9808 78 125.74
Grainy, Elise 12537 84 149.25
Fichte, Gwyneth 10729 63 170.30

5 - Team 5  Lane 15  HDCP=272  Avg=568
, VACANT 0 0
Jae, Chuckie 8692 72 120.72
Osche, Jordyn 10256 62 165.42
Fulmer, Alexandria 10787 66 163.44

6 - Team 6  Lane 11  HDCP=308  Avg=532
Pickens, Ashleigh 7059 73 96.70
Yost, Caden 10151 81 125.32
Krall, Jason 8497 57 149.07
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Important Messages

BOWLER OF THE MONTH FOR SEPTEMBER:   ALEX FULMER
                          OCTOBER:   JASON KRALL
                         NOVEMBER:   JACK FULMER
                         DECEMBER:   ADDISON THEN
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